
ID Task # Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Due date % Complete Task Owner

1 1 Deliverable A 5 days Wed 20-09-09Tue 20-09-15 Thu 20-09-17100% Eric
2 2 Client Meeting 1 day Mon 

20-09-21
Mon 20-09-21 Mon 

20-09-21
100% Tanish

3 3 Deliverable B 8 days Tue 
20-09-15

Thu 20-09-24 Thu 
20-09-24

100% Eric

4 4 Deliverable C 5 days Fri 20-09-25 Thu 20-10-01 Thu 
20-10-01

100% Muhammad

5 6 Client Meeting 1 day Mon 20-10-05Mon 20-10-05 Mon 20-10-05100% Eric
6 5 Deliverable D 5 days Fri 20-10-02 Thu 20-10-08 Thu 20-10-08100% John
7 5.1 Abstract 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Eric
8 5.2 List of Figures 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Tanish, Spencer
9 5.3 List of Abbreviations 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Eric
10 5.4 Introduction 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Muhammad
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ID Task # Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Due date % Complete Task Owner

11 5.5 Client Feedback 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Matthew
12 5.6 Updated Design 

Concept
1 day Tue 

20-10-06
Tue 20-10-06 100% Spencer

13 5.7 Product Assumptions 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Matthew
14 5.8 Prototype 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Eric
15 5.9 Specifications 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Tanish
16 5.10 Testing 5 days Wed 20-10-07Tue 20-10-13 100% Eric
17 5.11 Bill of Materials 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Tanish
18 5.12 Client Prersentation 1 day Tue 20-10-06Tue 20-10-06 100% Matthew, Spencer
19 5.13 Project plan 5 days Sun 20-10-04 Thu 20-10-08 100% Eric
20 5.14 Conclusion 1 day Wed 20-10-07Wed 20-10-07 100% All
21 6 Project Presentation 8 days Fri 20-10-09 Tue 20-10-20 Thu 20-10-15100% Spencer
22 6.1 Presentation 1 day Sun 20-09-13 Sun 20-09-13 100% All
23 6.1.1 Introduction 1 day Sun 20-09-13 Sun 20-09-13 100% Owais
24 6.1.2 Customer Needs 1 day Tue 20-09-22Tue 20-09-22 100% John
25 6.1.3 Benchmarking 1 day Tue 20-09-22Tue 20-09-22 100% Matthew
26 6.1.4 Target Specs 1 day Fri 20-10-02 Fri 20-10-02 100% Tanish
27 6.1.5 Concept 1 day Fri 20-10-02 Fri 20-10-02 100% Eric
28 6.1.6 Decision Matrix 1 day Fri 20-09-25 Fri 20-09-25 100% John
29 6.1.7 Feasibility Study 1 day Fri 20-09-25 Fri 20-09-25 100% Spencer
30 6.1.8 Project Plan Tracking 1 day Fri 20-10-09 Fri 20-10-09 100% Eric
31 6.1.9 Cleint Feedback 1 day Wed 20-10-07Wed 20-10-07 100% Tanish
32 6.1.10 Plan going forward 1 day Fri 20-10-09 Fri 20-10-09 100% Eric
33 6.1.11 Conclusion 1 day Sun 20-09-13 Sun 20-09-13 100% All
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ID Task # Task 
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Task Name Duration Start Finish Due date % Complete Task Owner

34 7 Deliverable F 10 days Sat 20-10-10 Thu 20-10-22 Thu 20-10-22100% Eric
35 7.1 Identify Business Model1 day Sat 20-10-17 Sat 20-10-17 100% Tanish, Spencer
36 7.2 Business model Canvas1 day Sat 20-10-17 Sat 20-10-17 100% Matthew
37 7.3 Assumptions 1 day Sat 20-10-17 Sat 20-10-17 100%
38 7.4 Project Plan 1 day Mon 20-10-19Mon 20-10-19 100% Eric
39 8 Client Meeting 1 day Mon 20-11-02Mon 20-11-02 Mon 20-11-02100% Tanish
40 9 Deliverable G 10 days Fri 20-10-23 Thu 20-11-05 Thu 20-11-05100% Tanish
41 9.1 Client Meet Summary1 day Tue 20-11-03Tue 20-11-03 100%
42 9.2 Second Prototype 

Development
1 day Wed 

20-11-04
Wed 20-11-04 100% Team

43 9.3 Testing and analysis 1 day Thu 20-11-05Thu 20-11-05 100% Team
44 9.4 Project Plan 1 day Fri 20-11-06 Fri 20-11-06 100% Eric
45 10 Deliverable H 10 days Fri 20-11-06 Thu 20-11-19 Thu 20-11-190% Matthew
46 10.1 Economics Report 3 days 0%
47 10.1.2 List of Costs 0%
48 10.1.3 income statement 0%
49 10.1.4 NPV Analysis 0%
50 10.1.5 Assumptions 0%
51 10.2 Video Pitch 1 day Thu 20-11-190%
52 10.2.1 Introduction 0%
53 10.2.2 Exlain Problem 0%
54 10.2.3 Discuss proposed 

solution
0%
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ID Task # Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Due date % Complete Task Owner

55 10.2.4 So what? Who 
Cares? Why You? 

0%

56 11 Deliverable I 10 days Fri 20-11-06 Thu 20-11-19 0% John
57 12 Final Project 

Presentations
5 days Fri 20-11-20 Thu 20-11-26 0%

58 13 Deliverable J 10 days Fri 20-11-20 Thu 20-12-03 0% Muhammad
59 14 Deliverable K 6 days Thu 20-12-03Thu 20-12-10 0% Spencer
60 Team Meeting 60 days Sun 20-09-13Sun 20-12-06 54%
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Predecessors Notes

1 Client did not 
attend, hoping to 
reschedule. 
Rescheduled for the 

2 Was started after 
initial client 
meeting. Document 
was flled out to best
of our ability based 
on the fact that we 
had no client data. 
Update(Sept 23): 
Finished Deliverable 
B, All members 
attended...

3 Everyone made 
good progress on 
their respective 
responsibilities. 
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